NCS Calendar 2022-23

Service Open From Service Open To
Date/time format "DD/MM/YYYY' Date/time format "DD/MM/YYYY'

Day / From . Activate to sort in descending order Reason. Activate to sort in descending order

14/09/2022 Covid 19 related

15/09/2022 Covid 19 related

31/10/2022 October Bank Holiday

01/11/2022 Halloween Break

02/11/2022 Halloween Break

03/11/2022 Halloween Break

22/12/2022 Christmas Holiday

26/12/2022 St Stephens Day

27/12/2022 Christmas Day - Carry Forward

28/12/2022 Christmas Holiday

29/12/2022 Christmas Holiday

02/01/2023 New Years Day - Carry Forward

03/01/2023 Christmas Holiday

04/01/2023 Christmas Holiday

05/01/2023 Christmas Holiday


https://earlyyearshive.ncs.gov.ie/ServiceCalendarMaintenance/Summary/?id=e614f87a-a309-ed11-b822-005056b2f00c
https://earlyyearshive.ncs.gov.ie/ServiceCalendarMaintenance/Summary/?id=e614f87a-a309-ed11-b822-005056b2f00c

06/02/2023
16/02/2023
17/03/2023
10/04/2023
11/04/2023
12/04/2023
13/04/2023
01/05/2023
02/05/2023
03/05/2023
04/05/2023
05/06/2023

St Brigids Day
Mid Term

St Patricks Day
Easter Monday
Easter Break
Easter Break
Easter Break
May Bank Holiday
Service Closed
Service Closed
Service Closed

June Bank Holiday



